Ampleber PreisschieRen 2016

27.01. - 14.02.2016

ELEKTRONIK
ERGEBNISSE
ZEHNTELWERTUNG GESAMT 2016
Platz| snr |Name PN Serien Total
atz r . r ota
Verein 1 2 3 4 5
1. 38 | Wegner, Walter 733| 107.4| 107.3| 107.1| 107.1| 107.0 107.4
SV Frielingen
2. 8 | Weidner, Riidiger 703| 107.3| 106.8| 106.7| 106.3| 106.2 107.3
SV Seinstedt
3. 31| Lindner, Lothar 726| 107.3| 106.3| 106.2| 106.1| 105.8 107.3
V.u.T. Hedeper
4. 179 | Drews, Bodo 875| 107.2 107.1| 107.1| 107.0| 106.9 107.2
HSV Ersehof
5. 42 | Zeisbrich, Rainer 737| 107.2| 107.1| 107.1| 106.9| 106.8 107.2
SV Flechtorf
6. 29 | Strobach, Lutz 7241 107.2| 106.9| 106.3| 105.0| 104.9 107.2
FK Sudhang
7. 37 | Stetz, Frank 732| 107.1| 107.0| 106.9| 106.9| 106.9 1071
HSV Ersehof
8. 87 | Borchers, Joachim 783| 107.1| 106.9| 106.9| 106.5| 106.4 107.1
FK Sudhang
9. 36 | van Hoorn, Karlheinz 7311 107.0| 106.9| 106.9| 106.6| 106.5 107.0
SV Vollenerfehn
10. 39 | Zeidler, Ralf 734| 106.9| 106.7| 106.6| 106.5| 106.5 106.9
Zeidler SG
11. 78 | Rudolf, Werner 774| 106.7| 106.6| 106.5| 106.4| 106.4 106.7
KK Isenblittel
12. 44| Dyga, llona 739| 106.7| 106.4| 105.8| 105.5| 1054 106.7
SV Vollenerfehn
13. 25 | Scherf, Joachim 720| 106.6| 106.6| 106.4| 105.6| 105.6 106.6
14. 35 | Kiihn, Bernhard 730| 106.2| 105.9| 105.8| 105.5| 105.3 106.2
FF Ampleben
15. 43 | Reiher, Frank 738| 106.2| 105.2| 105.1| 104.8| 104.6 106.2
SV Flechtorf
16. 131 | Funke, Volker 827 106.2| 104.0| 103.6( 103.3| 103.2 106.2
SV Papenrode
17. 10 | Werner, Achim 705| 106.1| 105.3| 104.8| 104.4| 103.7 106.1
18. 101 | Garbe, Maximilian 797 | 106.1| 105.0( 103.3 106.1
V.u.T. Hedeper
19. 26 | Nijakowski, Peter 721| 1059 105.8| 105.2| 104.6| 101.7 105.9
20. 111 | Meyer, Henning 807 105.9| 105.3| 104.3( 104.1| 102.8 105.9
21. 146 | Werner, Ulrich 842| 1059 102.3| 101.7| 101.6| 98.7 105.9
V.u.T. Hedeper
22. 45| Scholz, Werner 740| 105.6| 104.3| 103.0| 100.8| 100.4 105.6
V.u.T. Hedeper
23. 112 | Meyer, Rita 808| 105.5| 105.3| 104.3| 101.8]| 101.2 105.5
24. 7 | Hiibner, Beatrix 702| 105.5| 105.2( 104.9| 104.8| 104.5 105.5
FF Ampleben
25. 110 | Schulz, Bernd 806| 105.4| 104.7| 103.8| 103.4| 91.9 105.4
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Baruth, Gordon
Tell Mérse

Rack, Bernhard
BSG Braunschweig

Stabenau, Karl-Heinz
SSG-PS Schoppenstedt

Jordan, Rolf-Dieter
SV Flechtorf

Borchers, Petra
FK Stdhang

Scharf, Giinter

Garbe, Friedrich
V.u.T. Hedeper

Sefkow, Andrea
FK Stdhang

Miebach, Klaus

Elvers, Christine
Tell Mérse

Weilbier, Ralf
FF Ampleben

Dill, Hans-Henning
FF Ampleben

Meyer, Marion
SGi Konigslutter

Boéttcher, Ulrike
SSG-PS Schoppenstedt

Telge, Hartmut
SGi Hondelage

Faber, Adolf
BSG Braunschweig

Biegel, Theodor
FK Stidhang

Skrzipietz, Gunter
SV Bornum

Stock, Hilmar
V.u.T. Hedeper

Bertram, Simone

Narup, Peer
V.u.T. Hedeper

Kleeberg, Axel
FK Stdhang

Bruchmann, Christian
Tell Morse

Holscher, Dietmar
FF Ampleben

Kiihn, Vincent
FF Ampleben

Teldezke, Wolfgang
SG Grasleben

Schmidt, Werner
SV Bornum

Hilmer, Frank
SV Papenrode

Sievers, Heiko
HSV Ersehof

Gorgen, Uwe
SV Flechtorf
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Stallmann, Sven
FF Ampleben

Heinemann, Peter
V.u.T. Hedeper

Dering, Werner
V.u.T. Hedeper

Strube, Thomas
V.u.T. Hedeper

Kirstein, Albert
FF Ampleben

Bischoff, Klaus

Hiibner, Heinz
FK Sudhang

Scharf, Gerda

Narup, Susanne
V.u.T. Hedeper

Borchers, Jorg
FF Ampleben

Scheidt, Wilfried
V.u.T. Hedeper

Jockwer, Lonny
SV Abbenrode

Telge, Heidi
SGi Hondelage

Voss, Detlef
FF Ampleben

Schulze, Heinz
V.u.T. Hedeper

Biegel, Alexander
FK Sidhang

Funke gen. Kaiser, Sandra
SV Seinstedt

Narup, Katharina
V.u.T. Hedeper

Dering, Cornelia
V.u.T. Hedeper

Schindler, Peter
FF Ampleben

Funke gen. Kaiser, Sven
SV Seinstedt

Mick, Willi
SV Flechtorf

Mugai, Helmut
BSG Braunschweig

Schindler, Patricia
FF Ampleben

Meyer, Rainer
SGi Konigslutter

Dillschneider, Edgar
SV Flechtorf

Schrodter, Andreas
FK Stdhang

Waschkewitz, Anita
SGi Hondelage

Gorke, Joachim
V.u.T. Hedeper
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Glitz, Felicitas
FK Sidhang

Narup, Lucas
V.u.T. Hedeper

Bossenberger, Albert
FK Sidhang

Miiller, Ulli
Tell Morse

Wilke, Eric
V.u.T. Hedeper

Bruchmann, Ellen
Tell Mérse

Hillebrecht, Laura
SV Abbenrode

Ranta, Dietmar
SV Flechtorf

Eggeling, Lisa
V.u.T. Hedeper

Giinther, Katharina
FK Stdhang

Thurm, Andreas
FF Ampleben

Vokuhl, Olaf
V.u.T. Hedeper

Przybilla, Chris
FK Sidhang

Reddigk, Uwe
FK Stdhang

Pfaff, Karin
FK Sidhang

Dill, Ines
FF Ampleben

Hoffmann, Fritz-Rudolf
FK Sidhang

Garbe, Kathrin
FK Stdhang

Skrzipietz, Mareike
SV Bornum

Naumann, Ruth
FK Stdhang

Warmbold, Christian
SV Bornum/Elm

Luhn, Christa
SGi Hondelage

Luhn, Hans-Peter
SGi Hondelage

Hoffmann, Ulrike
FK Stdhang

Hohaus, Frank
V.u.T. Hedeper

Volkmer, Dieter
Lelm

Pfaff, Dirk
FK Sidhang

Kriiger, Kerstin
Zeidler SG

Schunter, Jiirgen
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FF Ampleben

Schindler, Patrick
FF Ampleben

Blume, Veronika
FF Ampleben

Kausch, Peter
V.u.T. Hedeper

Weinert, Hermann
SGi Hondelage

Hoppe, Heinz
SV Flechtorf

Valasik, Andree
HSV Ersehof

Walter, Kurt
V.u.T. Hedeper

Dittmann, Giinter
V.u.T. Hedeper

Renneberg, Horst
SV Bornum/Elm

Riebe, Siegfried
SV Bornum

Schwarschnik, Bella
FF Ampleben

Kiehne, Marion
V.u.T. Hedeper

Bischoff, Brigitte

Getter, Rainhard
V.u.T. Hedeper

Bandura, Katrin
FK Stdhang

Schultze, Gerald
FK Sidhang

Hoffmann, Susanne
FK Stdhang

Hedrich, Hajo
SV Ampleben

Volkel, Manfred
SV Flechtorf

Johns, Heinrich
FK Sidhang

Behrens, Wolfgang
SV Flechtorf

Steinki, Bettina
SV Bornum

Volkmer, Gisela
Lelm

Kahl, Renate
FF Ampleben

Przybilla, Petra
FK Stdhang

Hahner, Patrick
V.u.T. Hedeper

Wilke, Sabine
V.u.T. Hedeper

Bitter, Hans-Giinter
V.u.T. Hedeper

Glitz, Thinus
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FK Sudhang

Gerecke, Frank
FK Stdhang

Liier, Henning
SV Bornum/Elm

Kruse-Dillschneider, Karin

SV Flechtorf

Kahl, Michael
FK Sudhang

Schunter, Tobias
FF Ampleben

Garbe, Henning
FK Sudhang

Strube, Claudia
V.u.T. Hedeper

Beese, Steven
FF Ampleben

Reddigk, Ulrike
FK Stdhang

Rothaupt, Maik
FF Ampleben

Bohne, Swen
FF Ampleben

Hermsdorf, Annemarie
SGi Hondelage

Monien, Gaby
Lelm

Stock, Silke
V.u.T. Hedeper

Bliimer, Gerald
FF Ampleben

Schrodter, Petra
FK Sudhang

Blume, Dieter
FF Ampleben

Gerecke, Roswitha
FK Sudhang

Micholka, Dieter
V.u.T. Hedeper

Fischer, Kai
FF Ampleben

Hillebrecht, Gert
SV Abbenrode

Diie, Gabi
FK Sudhang

Denecke, Horst-Giinter
SV Bornum/EIm

Eggeling, Thomas
V.u.T. Hedeper

Taute, Svenja
V.u.T. Hedeper

Leunig, Heinz
Lelm

Matsene, Filimone
V.u.T. Hedeper

Horn-Narup, Heidemarie
V.u.T. Hedeper

773

809

832

858

869

771

822

758

826

780

725

698

746

793

756

741

781

772

845

881

851

879
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941

93.9

93.6
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934

92.8

92.7

92.3

92.3

914

93.9

95.6

93.6

88.1

95.7

95.4

94.5

95.6

95.3

94.5

94.5

91.9

89.4

93.4

92.2

91.2

89.8
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93.7

93.6

92.7

88.6

86.1
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92.3

90.2

84.2
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94.6

92.4

83.8

94.5

93.7

88.9

95.0

84.8

94.3

93.5

90.2

83.9

84.0

91.7

85.3

88.5

92.7

93.2

90.0

911

87.1

82.2

90.4

84.9

82.0

84.1

88.2

94.4

94.9

92.1

93.2

88.4

90.8

88.8

941

93.0

91.7
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94.6

94.5

94.3

94.2

94.1
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92.3

92.3
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171. 161 | Wiedenroth, Henning 857| 90.8( 90.1 87.2 90.8
SV Bornum

172. 184 | Pronnecke, Fabian 880| 90.6( 889| 86.0 90.6
FF Ampleben

173. 61 | Hibner, Erwin 757| 90.3| 89.7( 827 90.3
FF Ampleben

174. 138 | Schmidt, Mario 834 90.2| 86.3| 78.9 90.2
HSV Ersehof

175. 56 | Krause, Giinter 752| 89.4| 879 87.2 89.4
FF Ampleben

176. 47 | Brandes, Willi 742| 89.2| 87.8| 757 89.2
FF Ampleben

177. 117 | Ahrens, Jiirgen 813| 89.1 83.7| 827 89.1
V.u.T. Hedeper

178. 49 | Monien, Dieter 745| 88.6| 833 697 88.6
Lelm

179. 51| Wegener, Gerd 747 | 88.1 85.8( 85.1 72.2 88.1
Lelm

180. 91 [ Matsene, Andrea 787| 879| 719 675 87.9
V.u.T. Hedeper

181. 123 | Patzke, Jeanette 819| 86.5| 82.8( 70.0 86.5
V.u.T. Hedeper

182. 120 | Vokuhl, Jonas 816( 857| 739| 724 85.7
V.u.T. Hedeper

183. 150 | Kolbl, Detlef 846| 823 76.8( 738 82.3
V.u.T. Hedeper

184. 142 | Schwarschnik, Lutz 838( 81.7| 80.6| 794 81.7
FF Ampleben

185. 182 | Schrader, Lutz 878| 81.2( 78.1 77.4 81.2
FK Sidhang
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